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Duifkampioenschap Midfond Totaal
Union de Baronie - Ray 3 B2000

Pos NPO nr Naam
1 19790320 HAAN C. DE
2 19790320 HAAN C. DE
3 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
4 19399849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
5 19393145 SMITS F.
6 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
7 19399849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
8 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
9 19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
10 19501016 SCHELLEKENS A.
11 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
12 19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
13 19106797 COLSEN W.
14 19500452 CORNEL A.
15 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
16 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
17 19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
18 19800520 ADMIRAAL PETER.
19 19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
20 19790320 HAAN C. DE
21 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
22 19399849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
23 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
24 19799043 HEMERT GEBR. VAN
25 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
26 19799175 COLIN & FOX
27 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
28 19100003 BEENS R.C.C.
29 19190771 LAUWEN 1.
30 19799043 HEMERT GEBR. VAN
31 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
32 19799175 COLIN & FOX
33 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
34 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
35 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
36 19100002 NULLE F.A.C.
37 19100002 NULLE F.A.C.
38 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
39 19100003 BEENS R.C.C.
40 19391721 NIJNATTEN J. VAN
41 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
42 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
43 20300138 COMMEREN M.
44 19109297 GRINSVEN T. & T. VAN
45 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
46 19391268 BOGERD P.
47 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
48 19390002 NIJNATTEN H.J. VAN
49 19100002 NULLE F.A.C.
50 19100003 BEENS R.C.C.
51 19350276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
52 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
53 19159023 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
54 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
55 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
56 19391713 SETERS J. VAN
57 19799043 HEMERT GEBR. VAN
58 19351310 KORT J. DE
59 19390001 BROEK W. VAN DEN
60 19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
61 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
62 19109297 GRINSVEN T. & T. VAN
63 19501113 KEMMEREN H.
64 19391268 BOGERD P.
65 19790168 VUGT A. VAN
66 19790311 GROENENBERG P.
67 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
68 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
69 19350276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
70 19100891 RASENBERG B.
71 19790354 PRUISSEN J.
72 19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
73 19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
74 19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
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19800635 HOLSTER C.

Plaats
NIEUWENDUK NB
NIEUWENDUK NB
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
PRINSENBEEK
GEERTRUIDENBERG
RAAMSDONK
BREDA
RAAMSDONK
WERKENDAM
RAAMSDONK
NIEUWENDUK NB
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDUK NB
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDUK
BREDA
ULVENHOUT
PRINSENBEEK
NIEUWENDUK NB
BREDA
NIEUWENDUK
BREDA

BREDA
RAAMSDONK
ULVENHOUT
ULVENHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
ULVENHOUT
BREDA

BREDA
RAAMSDONK
GEERTRUIDENBERG
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
ULVENHOUT
ULVENHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDUK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDUK NB
OOSTERHOUT
STRIBEEK

BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
PRINSENBEEK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDUK NB
NIEUWENDUK NB
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

BREDA

ALMKERK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
WERKENDAM

Laatst bijgewerkt :

(7uit7)

Ringnr

NL 16-1627140
NL 16-1627101
NL 15-3516675
NL 15-1795216
NL 14-3424057
NL 15-3518802
NL 14-1149543
NL 15-3512516
NL 15-3518963
NL 16-1615897
NL 15-3516650
NL 16-1850256
NL 16-1618639
NL 16-1615296
NL 16-1531375
NL 14-3418710
NL 16-3623901
NL 16-1628099
NL 16-3623919
NL 14-1168047
NL 14-3423914
NL 16-1611105
NL 16-3621866
NL 11-3033765
NL 16-3621828
NL 14-1168684
NL 15-1778208
NL 15-1794354
NL 16-1654585
NL 14-3429834
NL 15-3512518
NL 16-3627932
B 13-6097790 V
NL 14-3418674
NL 16-3624071
NL 16-1610958
NL 16-1610960
NL 14-3423917
NL 15-1794375
NL 14-1131233
NL 16-3617801
NL 15-1793984
NL 16-1652717
NL 15-1780105
NL 15-3516666
NL 16-3622348
NL 15-3517702
NL 15-1794065
NL 15-1794174
NL 16-1610603
NL 14-1148070
NL 15-3516662
NL 16-3618887
NL 14-3424673
NL 16-3624095
NL 15-3517906
NL 16-3628216
NL 16-1610519
NL 16-1610854
NL 15-3512528
NL 16-3621847
NL 16-1610328
NL 16-1616213
NL 16-1612568
NL 15-1811743
NL 15-1811523
NL 16-3621893
NL 16-1611844
NL 14-1148068
NL 15-1779004
NL 15-3522999
NL 16-3623918
NL 16-3622754
NL 16-3621913
NL 11-3034004
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Prijzen
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Punten
5402,89
5277,17
5073,87
5068,29
5049,62
5045,25
4969,55
4921,54
4892,92
4873,09
4723,54
4688,34
4686,82
4642,38
4560,97
4553,31
4544,51
4516,69
4502,26
4462,35
4448,54
4418,15
4320,28
4299,77
4288,23
4277,03
4251,37
424891
4232,21

4197,9
4196,92
4192,21
4179,73
4150,56
4127,08

4119,3
4091,17
4016,67
3980,07
3962,54
3929,34
3921,39
3891,72
3869,22
3863,78
3841,09
3807,77
3757,55
3708,15
3686,33
3635,29
3606,06
3592,24
3582,04
3568,39
3566,21
3548,13

3529,7
3502,96
3450,45

3448,3
3399,44

3397,7
3386,75
3386,26
3375,11

3363,6
3353,93
3336,97
3333,25
3331,59
3298,62
3296,58
3293,11
3291,84
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A
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